
NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

19 OUTRIGGER-B10 B10 MAANA 03.39.80 1

18 OUTRIGGER-G10 G10 KAINLAU 03.40.20 2

9 IMUA MX10 PAIEA 03.48.17 3

25 KAILUA-HINA B10 HINAHINA 03.59.81 4

14 HUI NALU-12 BOYS 1 B10 ELEUMAKAI 04.09.05 5

29 KAILUA-DOC ALI G10 MAKA'ALA 04.12.44 6

26 KAILUA -ALIKA B10 ALIKA 04.24.81 7

8 LANIKAI-G10 G10 KIOKI 04.33.53 8

23 KAILUA-KILAKILA B10 KILAKILA 04.34.73 9

27 KAILUA-COACH HHP G10 HO'OULU 04.38.23 10

21 LANIKAI-B10 B10 KAALII 04.41.75 11

24 KAILUA-KALAHEO B10 KALAHEO 04.45.36 12

13 HUI NALU-10 & UNDERS G10 LUIGI 04.49.24 13

  LANIKAI-10MIX MX10 IKAIKAI 04.52.72 14

17 LANIKAI-MX10 #2 MX10 NA LEHUA O LANIKAI 05.51.66 15

15
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10'S AND UNDER DIVISION



 20TH ANNUAL GEORGE PERRY RACE

SPONSORED BY: LANIKAI

NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

EVENT 1: BOYS 10 AND UNDER

19 OUTRIGGER-B10 B10 MAANA 03.39.80 1

25 KAILUA-HINA B10 HINAHINA 03.59.81 2

14 HUI NALU-12 BOYS 1 B10 ELEUMAKAI 04.09.05 3

26 KAILUA -ALIKA B10 ALIKA 04.24.81 4

23 KAILUA-KILAKILA B10 KILAKILA 04.34.73 5

21 LANIKAI-B10 B10 KAALII 04.41.75 6

24 KAILUA-KALAHEO B10 KALAHEO 04.45.36 7

EVENT 1: GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

18 OUTRIGGER-G10 G10 KAINLAU 03.40.20 1

29 KAILUA-DOC ALI G10 MAKA'ALA 04.12.44 2

8 LANIKAI-G10 G10 KIOKI 04.33.53 3

27 KAILUA-COACH HHP G10 HO'OULU 04.38.23 4

13 HUI NALU-10 & UNDERS G10 LUIGI 04.49.24 5

EVENT 1: MIXED 10 AND UNDER

9 IMUA MX10 PAIEA 03.48.17 1

7 LANIKAI-10MIX MX10 IKAIKAI 04.52.72 2

17 LANIKAI-MX10 #2 MX10 NA LEHUA O LANIKAI 05.51.66 3

JOHN "JACK" KILPATRICK, HUNTER ERIKSON,NATHANIEL WHITTINGTON, CONNOR DERYKE

SOREN ELLGREN, FORD LYONS

EVA SANDVOLD, SEANNA GLATZEL, ELLA DEUCHAR, BELLA ABUTO, ZOE KRIVATSY

ELLENOR LAUTENBACH

TAIGA MASUDA, KANANI AKAU, MAHINA MONSARRAT-OHELO, TAIGAI IKEDA, RYUGA IKEDA

CARLY YAMADA



NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

18 OUTRIGGER-RED G13 KAINALU 17.38.82 1

23 KAILUA-KOLOHE WAVE RIDERS G14 KILAKILA 17.44.54 2

20 OUTRIGGER-RED G14 HELUMOA 17.55.33 3

4 OUTRIGGER-WHITE G14 KAMAEHANA 18.16.20 4

17 HUI NALU-G14 G14 NA LEHUA O LANIKAI 18.21.31 5

9 IMUA G14 PAIEA 18.31.14 6

6 LANIKAI-OG'S G13 MAHOAHOA 18.52.89 7

26 KAILUA-HUFFLEPUFFS G13 ALIKA 18.59.59 8

8 LANIKAI-DON’T SLEEP ON US G14 KEOKI 19.15.10 9

2 LEEWARD KAI-G14 G14 WAILEA #2 19.45.29 10

LANIKAI-NEVAHMINE G14 KAOLELO'PA'A 19.56.54 11

5 LANIKAI-CINDERELLA G13 MOKUNUI 20.07.97 12

13 HUI NALU-G13 G13 LUIGI 20.24.02 13

25 KAILUA-G12 G12 HINAHINA 20.40.12 14

24 KAILUA-GUAVA JAMMERS G14 KALAHEO 20.53.05 15

21 LANIKAI-GREEN G12 KUA LII 20.59.50 16

15 HUI NALU-G12 BLACK G12 KAIOLENE 21.19.92 17

22 LANIKAI-RED G12 HUI HUI 21.48.89 18

19 OUTRIGGER G12 MOANA 21.50.81 19

16 HUI NALU-G12 GOLD G12 POHU 21.59.92 20

30 KAILUA-GIRL 12 BLUE G12 KIKAHA 22.01.94 21

14 HUI NALU-G12 BRONZE G12 ELEUMAKAI 22.33.05 22

27 KAILUA-G12 YELLOW G12 HO'OULU 22.37.31 23

1 KAI ONI G12 KE ANIANI 24.08.7 24

11 KEOLA O KE KAI/NEW HOPE G13 EO LILU 24.32.74 25

3 LEEWARD KAI-G12 G12 WAI WAI 24.51.94 26

7 LANIKAI-G12 G12 IKAIKA 25.17.57 27

26

12,13,14 GIRLS DIVISION

GEORGE PERRY 2016 



 20TH ANNUAL GEORGE PERRY RACE

SPONSORED BY: LANIKAI

NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

EVENT 2: GIRLS 12

25 KAILUA-G12 G12 HINAHINA 20.40.12 1

21 LANIKAI-GREEN G12 KUA LII 20.59.50 2

15 HUI NALU-G12 BLACK G12 KAIOLENE 21.19.92 3

22 LANIKAI-RED G12 HUI HUI 21.48.89 4

19 OUTRIGGER G12 MOANA 21.50.81 5

16 HUI NALU-G12 GOLD G12 POHU 21.59.92 6

30 KAILUA-GIRL 12 BLUE G12 KIKAHA 22.01.94 7

14 HUI NALU-G12 BRONZE G12 ELEUMAKAI 22.33.05 8

27 KAILUA-G12 YELLOW G12 HO'OULU 22.37.31 9

1 KAI ONI G12 KE ANIANI 24.08.7 10

3 LEEWARD KAI-G12 G12 WAI WAI 24.51.94 11

7 LANIKAI-G12 G12 IKAIKA 25.17.57 12

EVENT 2: GIRLS 13

18 OUTRIGGER-RED G13 KAINALU 17.38.82 1

6 LANIKAI-OG'S G13 MAHOAHOA 18.52.89 2

26 KAILUA-HUFFLEPUFFS G13 ALIKA 18.59.59 3

5 LANIKAI-CINDERELLA G13 MOKUNUI 20.07.97 4

13 HUI NALU-G13 G13 LUIGI 20.24.02 5

11 KEOLA O KE KAI/NEW HOPE G13 EO LILU 24.32.74 6

EVENT 2: GIRLS 14

23 KAILUA-KOLOHE WAVE RIDERS G14 KILAKILA 17.44.54 1

20 OUTRIGGER-RED G14 HELUMOA 17.55.33 2

4 OUTRIGGER-WHITE G14 KAMAEHANA 18.16.20 3

17 HUI NALU-G14 G14 NA LEHUA O LANIKAI 18.21.31 4

9 IMUA G14 PAIEA 18.31.14 5

8 LANIKAI-DON’T SLEEP ON US G14 KEOKI 19.15.10 6

2 LEEWARD KAI-G14 G14 WAILEA #2 19.45.29 7

LANIKAI-NEVAHMINE G14 KAOLELO'PA'A 19.56.54 8

24 KAILUA-GUAVA JAMMERS G14 KALAHEO 20.53.05 9

SHYRAH WOLFF, AWA WISNOM, HOPE FINE, CARMELA NOLE, IZABELLA "ELLA" SILVER,

JULIANA CARREIRA

MALIA SANDVOLD, ELIZA LEWIS, MARIANNA FONG, AVA KILPATRICK, ASHLEY MIDDLETON,

CHRISTINA HICKS

CAMERON HEMA, MALIA MCGIVEN, KALENA MONTGOMERY, ASPEN RICE, JASMINE AWAYA

ADRIANNA MUNOZ



NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

13 HUI NALU-B13 B13 LUIGI 16.24.14 1

20 OUTRIGGER-B14 B14 HELUMOA 16.34.02 2

7 LANIKAI B14 IKAIKA 16.52.57 3

8 LANIKAI-B13 GREEN B13 KEOKI 16.54.61 4

29 KAILUA-JAMMI JAMS B14 MAKAALA 17.08.12 5

3 LEEWARD KAI B14 WAI WAI 17.17.40 6

22 LANIKAI B13 HUI HUI 17.26.89 7

15 HUI NALU-4 B12 KAIOLENE 17.57.66 8

19 OUTRIGGER-B13 B13 MOANA 18.08.64 9

6 LANIKAI-WHITE B12 MAHOAHOA 18.11.25 10

17 HUI NALU-B14 B14 NA LEHUA O LANIKAI 18.23.27 11

9 IMUA-13'S B13 PAIEA 18.53.17 12

2 KEOLA O KE KAI/NEW HOPE B14 HILINAI 18.59.34 13

26 KAILUA-BLUE B13 ALIKA 19.24.84 14

18 OUTRIGGER-B12 B12 KAINALU 19.30.94 15

5 LANIKAI-GREEN B12 MOKU NUI 20.00.12 16

27 KAILUA-HAMMERHEADS B12 HO'OULU 20.25.21 17

16 HUI NALU-3 B12 POHU 20.40.77 18

4 OUTRIGGER-B12 2 B12 KAMEHANA 20.51.26 19

14 HUI NALU-2 B12 ELEUMAKAI 21.35.62 20

23 KAILUA-JAMMI JAM B14 MAKAALA 22.08.80 21

10 IMUA-B14'S B14 KEKAILOA 22.21.82 22

11 KEOLA O KE KAI B12 EO LILU 22.32.62 23

21 LANIKAI-YELLOW B12 KUALII 22.38.75 24

25 KAILUA-TIGER B12 HINAHINA 22.50.08 25

25
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 20TH ANNUAL GEORGE PERRY RACE

SPONSORED BY: LANIKAI
NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

EVENT 3 BOYS 12:

15 HUI NALU-4 B12 KAIOLENE 17.57.66 1

6 LANIKAI-WHITE B12 MAHOAHOA 18.11.25 2

18 OUTRIGGER-B12 B12 KAINALU 19.30.94 3

5 LANIKAI-GREEN B12 MOKU NUI 20.00.12 4

27 KAILUA-HAMMERHEADS B12 HO'OULU 20.25.21 5

16 HUI NALU-3 B12 POHU 20.40.77 6

4 OUTRIGGER-B12 2 B12 KAMEHANA 20.51.26 7

14 HUI NALU-2 B12 ELEUMAKAI 21.35.62 8

11 KEOLA O KE KAI B12 EO LILU 22.32.62 9

21 LANIKAI-YELLOW B12 KUALII 22.38.75 10

25 KAILUA-TIGER B12 HINAHINA 22.50.08 11

EVENT 3 BOYS 13

13 HUI NALU-B13 B13 LUIGI 16.24.14 1

8 LANIKAI-B13 GREEN B13 KEOKI 16.54.61 2

22 LANIKAI B13 HUI HUI 17.26.89 3

19 OUTRIGGER-B13 B13 MOANA 18.08.64 4

9 IMUA-13'S B13 PAIEA 18.53.17 5

26 KAILUA-BLUE B13 ALIKA 19.24.84 6

EVENT 3 BOYS 14

20 OUTRIGGER-B14 B14 HELUMOA 16.34.02 1

7 LANIKAI B14 IKAIKA 16.52.57 2

29 KAILUA-JAMMI JAMS B14 MAKAALA 17.08.12 3

3 LEEWARD KAI B14 WAI WAI 17.17.40 4

17 HUI NALU-B14 B14 NA LEHUA O LANIKAI 18.23.27 5

2 KEOLA O KE KAI/NEW HOPE B14 HILINAI 18.59.34 6

23 KAILUA-JAMMI JAM B14 MAKAALA 22.08.80 7

10 IMUA-B14'S B14 KEKAILOA 22.21.82 8

JOAQUIN MEJIA, HUNTER BROWN, KAMA HIGA, KOANUI WONG, RYDER SWANSON, ELIGAH MARTIN

MAX PFLEUGER, EVAN LEE, JACK MAURER, OHU KAMAKAWIAOOLE, MOSS HOBEY,

BLAIZE NOURRIE

VINNY AKO, BUD ROBINSON, GUNNOR GRUNE, NIK STEINER, JASON PALAFOX, AUKINA HUNT



NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

3 LEEWARD KAI-MX14 MX 14 WAI WAI 17.53.31 1

32 KAILUA-HULI HULI CHICKEN MX 14 MALAMA 18.31.98 2

24 KAILUA-MUGGLES MX 13 KALAHEO 18.48.07 3

7 LANIKAI-14 MX 2 MX 14 IKAIKA 19.10.65 4

9 IMUA-MX 13 MX 13 PAIEA 19.34.09 5

31 KAILUA-12 MX A MX 12 LAUHOE 20.53.52 6

2 LEEWARD KAI- MX12 MX 12 WAILEA 20.55.14 7

23 KAILUA-MINIONS MX 13 KILA KILA 22.34.22 8

30 KAILUA-12MX B MX 12 KIKAHA 22.46.28 9

25 KAILUA-12 MX MX 12 HINAHINA 23.55.03 10

27 KAILUA- 12 MX C MX 12 HO'OULU 26.08.93 11

11
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 20TH ANNUAL GEORGE PERRY RACE

SPONSORED BY: LANIKAI
NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

EVENT 4 MIXED 12:

31 KAILUA-12 MX A MX 12 LAUHOE 20.53.52 1

2 LEEWARD KAI- MX12 MX 12 WAILEA 20.55.14 2

30 KAILUA-12MX B MX 12 KIKAHA 22.46.28 3

25 KAILUA-12 MX MX 12 HINAHINA 23.55.03 4

27 KAILUA- 12 MX C MX 12 HO'OULU 26.08.93 5

EVENT 4 MIXED 13:

24 KAILUA-MUGGLES MX 13 KALAHEO 18.48.07 1

9 IMUA-MX 13 MX 13 PAIEA 19.34.09 2

2 KAILUA-MINIONS MX 13 KILA KILA 22.34.22 3

EVENT 4 MIXED 14:

3 LEEWARD KAI-MX14 MX 14 WAI WAI 17.53.31 1

32 KAILUA-HULI HULI CHICKEN MX 14 MALAMA 18.31.98 2

7 LANIKAI-14 MX 2 MX 14 IKAIKA 19.10.65 3

JULIA MORIKAWAN, SCARLET HIGGINS, KEATON HICKS, KAINOA ORGELES, MERICK HEMMINGS,

TEHANI KONG

LILIANNA "LILY" MCDERMOTT, JADA LANI MORTIZ, CODY BECK, TYLER TAKAHASHI,

LAUREN DECLUE, TANNER CLEVEN

CHRISLIN STRICKLAND, ZENA KAUAULA, SIERRA KAAIHUE, MASON OLIVERA, BERNARD KAEO,

BOEDY NOA



NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

17 HUI NALU-B18 B18 NA LEHUA O LANIKAI 28.48.56 1

8 LANIKAI-B18 B18 KEOKI K 28.53.12 2

29 KAILUA-B16 B16 MAKA'ALA 30.09.56 3

10 IMUA-B18'S B18 KEKAILOA 31.06.74 4

27 KAILUA-BANANAS B15 HO'OULU 31.14.30 5

31 KAILUA-B18 B18 LAUHOE 31.55.17 6

14 HUI NALU- 15 GOLD B15 ELEUMAKAI 31.55.17 7

28 KEOLA O KE KAI-SOUL PADDLERS B18 HILINA'I 32.11.84 8

5 LANIKAI-B15 B15 MOKUNUI 32.51.70 9

23 KAILUA-SIMS MOVERS B15 KILAKILA 33.41.64 10

9 IMUA-B16 B16 PAIEA 34.17.98 11

15 HUI NALU- 15 BLACK B15 KAIOLENE 34.35.41 12

3 LEEWARD KAI- B15 B15 WAI WAI 34.44.15 13

21 LANIKAI-G18 G18 KUUALII 34.55.65 14

26 KAILUA-G18 G18 ALIKA 35.20.35 15

24 KAILUA-BLACK DOG B15 KALAHEO 36.27.80 16

11 KEOLA O KE KAI/NEW HOPE B15 EO LILU 36.56.44 17

25 KAILUA-EVA'S BOAT G15 HINA HINA 37.08.68 18

32 KAILUA-EMILY'S BOAT G15 MALAMA 37.22.62 19

18 OUTRIGGER-G16'S G16 KAINALU 37.32.93 20

30 KAILUA-KOLHE WAVE RIDERS G16 KIKAHI 37.51.93 21

7 LANIKAI-16'S B G16 IKAIKA 38.04.54 22

20 OUTRIGGER-B15'S B15 MOANA 38.22.56 23

6 LANIKAI-16'S A G16 MAHOAHOA 38.49.16 24

1 KEOLA O KE KAI-WAHINE SOUL PADDLERS G18 KE ANIANI 39.12.85 25

2 LEEWARD KAI- G15 G15 WAILEA 39.13.67 26

22 LANIKAI-16'S C G16 HUI HUI DNF

27

15,16,18 GIRLS & BOYS DIVISION

GEORGE PERRY 2016 



 20TH ANNUAL GEORGE PERRY RACE

SPONSORED BY: LANIKAI
NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

EVENT 5 GIRLS 15:

25 KAILUA-EVA'S BOAT G15 HINA HINA 37.08.68 1

32 KAILUA-EMILY'S BOAT G15 MALAMA 37.22.62 2

2 LEEWARD KAI- G15 G15 WAILEA 39.13.67 3

EVENT 5 GIRLS 16:

18 OUTRIGGER-G16'S G16 KAINALU 37.32.93 1

30 KAILUA-KOLHE WAVE RIDERS G16 KIKAHI 37.51.93 2

7 LANIKAI-16'S B G16 IKAIKA 38.04.54 3

6 LANIKAI-16'S A G16 MAHOAHOA 38.49.16 4

22 LANIKAI-16'S C G16 HUI HUI DNF

EVENT 5 GIRLS 18:

21 LANIKAI-G18 G18 KUUALII 34.55.65 1

26 KAILUA-G18 G18 ALIKA 35.20.35 2

1 KEOLA O KE KAI-WAHINE SOUL PADDLERS G18 KE ANIANI 39.12.85 3

EVA MANZULI, TASHA KONG, MATTEA JEROVIC, JULIA KELLIHER, MALIA MORITZ, MADISON SCHELL

KIANA SANDVOLD, KEALOHA SCULLION, CYNTHIA KONICKSON, LEIA DEER, MAILE HEYER,

KAILE GRAF

MIKEALA FUEHR, MAIA ARAHN, OPHIE BROUARD, SAVANNAH SHMUCK, AMALIA MILLER,

CASSIE INGRAM



 20TH ANNUAL GEORGE PERRY RACE

SPONSORED BY: LANIKAI
NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

EVENT 5 BOYS 15:

27 KAILUA-BANANAS B15 HO'OULU 31.14.30 1

14 HUI NALU- 15 GOLD B15 ELEUMAKAI 31.55.17 2

5 LANIKAI-B15 B15 MOKUNUI 32.51.70 3

23 KAILUA-SIMS MOVERS B15 KILAKILA 33.41.64 4

15 HUI NALU- 15 BLACK B15 KAIOLENE 34.35.41 5

3 LEEWARD KAI- B15 B15 WAI WAI 34.44.15 6

24 KAILUA-BLACK DOG B15 KALAHEO 36.27.80 7

11 KEOLA O KE KAI/NEW HOPE B15 EO LILU 36.56.44 8

20 OUTRIGGER-B15'S B15 MOANA 38.22.56 9

EVENT 5 BOYS 16:

29 KAILUA-B16 B16 MAKA'ALA 30.09.56 1

9 IMUA-B16 B16 PAIEA 34.17.98 2

EVENT 5 BOYS 18:

17 HUI NALU-B18 B18 NA LEHUA O LANIKAI 28.48.56 1

8 LANIKAI-B18 B18 KEOKI K 28.53.12 2

10 IMUA-B18'S B18 KEKAILOA 31.06.74 3

31 KAILUA-B18 B18 LAUHOE 31.55.17 4

28 KEOLA O KE KAI-SOUL PADDLERS B18 HILINA'I 32.11.84 5

PATRICK LEONHART, FISHER BRICKER, CALLUM BESSINGER, TUCKER ERICKSON, 

CAMPBELL DUNCAN, TREVOR HEMMINGS

MATT BATCHELDER, DAVID BEATTIE, LIAM FELIX, TY HEEN, CHAUNCEY, HOLCK, BRENDEN MARTIN

KEKOA NAKASONE, COLE SCHUYLER, LIKE YUEN, TYLER SILV, NOA KENER, TREVOR BLACK



NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

10 IMUA MX 18 KELAILOA 15.55.11 1

30 KAILUA-16MX MX 16 KIKAHA 16.08.27 2

31 KAILUA-18MIX MX 18 LAUHOE 16.19.61 3

28 KEOLA O KE KAI-SOUL PADDLER MX MX 18 HILINA'I 16.27.25 4

25 KAILUA-MX15 MX 15 HINA HINA 16.32.01 5

26 KAILUA- MX 15 MX 15 ALIKA 16.48.08 6

7 LANIKAI-MX18 MX 18 IKAIKA 16.55.19 7

27 KAILIA- MX 15 MX 15 HO'OULU 17.38.37 8

20 OUTRIGGER-15 MX MX 15 HELEMOA 18.08.76 9

2 LEEWARD KAI MX 15 WAILEA 18.19.35 10

8 LANIKAI-MX 15 MX 15 KEOKI K 18.26.99 11

29 KAILUA-MX15 MX 15 MAKA'ALA 18.31.88 12

12
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 20TH ANNUAL GEORGE PERRY RACE

SPONSORED BY: LANIKAI

NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

EVENT 6 MIXED 15

25 KAILUA-MX15 MX 15 HINA HINA 16.32.01 1

26 KAILUA- MX 15 MX 15 ALIKA 16.48.08 2

27 KAILIA- MX 15 MX 15 HO'OULU 17.38.37 3

20 OUTRIGGER-15 MX MX 15 HELEMOA 18.08.76 4

2 LEEWARD KAI MX 15 WAILEA 18.19.35 5

8 LANIKAI-MX 15 MX 15 KEOKI K 18.26.99 6

29 KAILUA-MX15 MX 15 MAKA'ALA 18.31.88 7

EVENT 6 MIXED 16

30 KAILUA-16MX MX 16 KIKAHA 16.08.27 1

EVENT 6 MIXED 18

10 IMUA MX 18 KELAILOA 15.55.11 1

31 KAILUA-18MIX MX 18 LAUHOE 16.19.61 2

28 KEOLA O KE KAI-SOUL PADDLER MX MX 18 HILINA'I 16.27.25 3

7 LANIKAI-MX18 MX 18 IKAIKA 16.55.19 4

CAMBELL DUNCAN, FISHER BRICKER, TREVOR HEMMINGS, ALEXA LYMAN, MALIA MORTIZ

MADISON SCHELL

KALEI ASAM, TRINITY MORGADO, TERINA DEFRIES, SEAN DAY, LIAM FELIX, DAVID BEATTIE

RYA ORNONG, KARYSA INAFUKU, SAMUEL KRAUS, ERIC BURTON, SARAH DOMAI, 

CHASE YAMADA




